
MENS 181.0 RESULTS

Mens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 181.0 265.0

2 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 181.0 260.0

3 Lucas Griffith Trinity Catholic High School 181.0 255.0

4 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 180.4 235.0

5 Eli  Bigger Trinity Catholic High School 181.0 235.0

6 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 178.0 225.0

7 Cody Hook Sterling High School 180.0 225.0

8 Aiden Najafizadeh Bishop Seabury Academy 178.0 215.0

9 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 180.2 215.0

10 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 176.2 185.0

Mens 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lucas Griffith Trinity Catholic High School 181.0 385.0

2 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 181.0 385.0

3 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 180.4 355.0

4 Eli  Bigger Trinity Catholic High School 181.0 345.0

5 Aiden Najafizadeh Bishop Seabury Academy 178.0 335.0

6 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 180.2 335.0

7 Cody Hook Sterling High School 180.0 325.0

8 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 181.0 310.0

9 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 176.2 290.0

10 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 178.0 0.0



Mens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 181.0 285.0

2 Eli  Bigger Trinity Catholic High School 181.0 255.0

3 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 178.0 225.0

4 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 180.4 215.0

5 Lucas Griffith Trinity Catholic High School 181.0 205.0

6 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 180.2 200.0

7 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 181.0 200.0

8 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 176.2 185.0

9 Aiden Najafizadeh Bishop Seabury Academy 178.0 185.0

10 Cody Hook Sterling High School 180.0 180.0

Mens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 181.0 935.0 10

2 Lucas Griffith Trinity Catholic High School 181.0 845.0 8

3 Eli  Bigger Trinity Catholic High School 181.0 835.0 6

4 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 180.4 805.0 4

5 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 181.0 770.0 2

6 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 180.2 750.0 1

7 Aiden Najafizadeh Bishop Seabury Academy 178.0 735.0 0

8 Cody Hook Sterling High School 180.0 730.0 0

9 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 176.2 660.0 0

10 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 178.0 450.0 0

Mens 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 181.0 5.166



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

9 Lucas Griffith Trinity Catholic High School 181.0 4.669

11 Eli  Bigger Trinity Catholic High School 181.0 4.613

16 Angel Ramirez Syracuse High School 180.4 4.462

23 Zavier King Conway Springs High School 181.0 4.254

28 John Kruid Pleasant Ridge High School 180.2 4.162

29 Aiden Najafizadeh Bishop Seabury Academy 178.0 4.129

31 Cody Hook Sterling High School 180.0 4.056

43 Trenton Cote McLouth High School 176.2 3.746

65 Ronnie Andrade Stanton County Trojans 178.0 2.528


